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Anlage
Teckstr., 71111 Waldenbuch

Hallenadresse
Teckstralle, 71111 Waldenbuch

Sportwart/in
Stumper, Franz-Peter
T 0171/ 19 10 944 franzpeterstuemper@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hu, Xiaoyi
T 01794810535 szhxy@yahoo.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Jona Hahnel; T 071575380050

m 0177-8076852; stefanie.haehnel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hahnel, Jona
Hu, Hannah
Wenzel, Arian
Rotim, Isabella
Schwenk, Zoe
Bauerle, Lotta
Skouras, Elena
Gerner, Sofie Lina
Eckhardt, Felian
10 Fischer, Leon
11 Salzmann, Theo
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11307937
21206988
11211216
21305173
21206916
21206992
21208187
21207054
11406501
11313491
11410800

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
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